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Games for Everton Revolution, 3 Wednesday EUROPE League Over 30 Men
(Pasadena)

Date

07/11/
12

07/18/
12

07/25/
12

08/01/
12

08/08/
12

08/15/
12
08/22/
12

09/05/
12

09/12/
12

09/19/
12

Time

12:00 AM
PDT
8:00 PM PDT
8:00 PM PDT
8:00 PM PDT
8:00 PM PDT
8:55 PM PDT
8:55 PM PDT
8:55 PM PDT

8:00 PM PDT

8:55 PM PDT

Last Updated on May 19, 2024

Away Team

Everton Revolution
Everton Revolution
Altadena Ale House (Blue)
Everton Revolution
SGV United (Dark Green/Green
&amp; White)

Everton Revolution
Vipers (black)

Norton FC35

Everton Revolution

Everton Revolution

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

Home Team

Pasadena United
(White/Green)
Everton Revolution
L.A United (Blue)
Everton Revolution
Man Down
Everton Revolution
Everton Revolution

Legionnaires (Purple)

Hitmen: LA GALAXY
(Blue)

Hom Result

e
Scor
e
Unscor
ed
2 Win
1 Loss
4 Loss
1 Loss
1 Win
1 Loss
2 Win
0 Win
2 Loss

{E"RanPbges



