

Games for Everton Revolution, 3 Wednesday EUROPE League Over 30 Men (Pasadena) Last Updated on May 19, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
07/11/ 12	12:00 AM PDT	Everton Revolution				Unscor ed
07/18/ 12	8:00 PM PDT	Everton Revolution	3	Pasadena United (White/Green)	2	Win
07/25/ 12	8:00 PM PDT	Altadena Ale House (Blue)	3	Everton Revolution	1	Loss
08/01/ 12	8:00 PM PDT	Everton Revolution	1	L.A United (Blue)	4	Loss
08/08/ 12	8:00 PM PDT	SGV United (Dark Green/Green & White)	2	Everton Revolution	1	Loss
08/15/ 12	8:55 PM PDT	Everton Revolution	3	Man Down	1	Win
08/22/ 12	8:55 PM PDT	Vipers (black)	3	Everton Revolution	1	Loss
09/05/ 12	8:55 PM PDT	Norton FC35	1	Everton Revolution	2	Win
09/12/ 12	8:00 PM PDT	Everton Revolution	1	Legionnaires (Purple)	0	Win
09/19/ 12	8:55 PM PDT	Everton Revolution	1	Hitmen: LA GALAXY (Blue)	2	Loss